= Driving School, LLC ——

8-Hour Drug & Alcohol/Safe Driving Classes

Teen Course (16 and 17 year old students)
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 4:00pm to 6:00pm

Class 1* is the 2-hour parent class that is assigned at time of registration

FEBRUARY 2024
CLASS 1 Monday, February 5 CLASS 3 Wednesday, February 7
CLASS 2 Tuesday, February 6 CLASS 4 Thursday, February 8
MARCH 2024
CLASS 1 Monday, March 25 CLASS 3 Wednesday, March 27
CLASS 2 Tuesday, March 26 CLASS 4 Thursday, March 28
MAY 2024
CLASS 1 Monday, May 13 CLASS 3 Wednesday, May 15
CLASS 2 Tuesday, May 14 CLASS 4 Thursday, May 16

334 Franklin Ave., Hartford, CT 06114 e 860-296-0095



